Date

2003
2004

2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Venue

National Squash Centre
National Squash Centre

Hunts County SC
Hunts County SC
Hunts County SC
Hunts County SC
Hunts County SC
Hunts County SC
Hunts County SC
Hunts County SC
Roehampton Club
Roehampton Club
Roehampton Club
Roehampton Club
- Not Held -
Roehampton Club

QN s4tiash

The British Under 23 Championships

Women
Roll of Honour

Winner

Jenny Duncalf (Yorks)
Suzie Pierrepont (Sussex)

Runner-up

Dominique Lloyd-Walter (Middx)
Lauren Siddall (Yorks)

2005-2008 Event not held

Fiona Moverley (Yorks)
Deon Saffery (Wales)
Victoria Lust (Beds)
Sarah-Jane Perry (Warwicks)
Sarah-Jane Perry (Warwicks)
Carrie Ramsey (Yorks)
Millie Tomlinson (Derbyshire)
Emily Whitlock (Cheshire)
Victoria Temple-Murray (Devon)
Lucy Turmel (Essex)
Jasmine Hutton (Sussex)
Katie Maliff (Bucks)

- Not Held -

Saran Nghiem (Lancs)

Deon Saffery (Wales)
Emma Chorley (Somerset)
Sarah-Jane Perry (Warwicks)

Carrie Ramsey (Yorks)

Carrie Ramsey (Yorks)

Victoria Temple-Murray (Devon)

Alison Thomson (Scotland)

Amelia Henley (Kent)

Yathreb Adel (Egypt)
Alison Thomson (Scotland)
Alison Thomson (Scotland)

Kiera Marshall (Warwicks)
- Not Held -
Torrie Malik (Sussex)

Score

9-3,9-2,9-2
8-10, 9-7, 9-1, 9-1

12-10, 11-6, 2-11, 114
11-8,11-9, 3-11, 9-11, 11-6
119,114, 11-6
11-3, 119, 10-12, 11-9
12-10, 11-3, 9-11, 11-6
9-11,11-6, 11-6, 11-6
11-6,11-8, 11-7
11-7,11-3, 11-1
11-7,11-3, 3-11, 19-17
11-9,8-11, 119, 11-9
11-6, 16-14, 2-11, 14-12
11-7,20-18, 11-7
- Not Held -
2-11,7-11,11-5,11-7, 114



